
Gloucestershire County Senior Indoors & Team Championships 2025
Deer Park Archers (GLSNR25)
Hartpury College Sports Academy, 03-08-2025

Country or State Code Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

1014 KIRBY MUXLOE AC

2 011D 3080396 WHITE Charlotte X R X

1246 Deer Park Archers

3 014C 3045278 BOWDEN Sam M B M

1 018A 3024530 HENDRY Ethan M B M

1 019A 3024528 HENDRY James M B M

2 017B 3054245 MCDERMOTT David M B M

3 020C 3076732 PATTERSON Chris MM B MM

2 001D 3056721 CLIFTON James M C M

3 001A 2103363 FAULKNER Ryan M C M

2 001A 2134317 MACEY Kieran M C M

1 001A 3055256 RUST Andrew M C M

1 019B 3019183 KAINS Sean M L M

3 019C 2134318 MACEY Kevin M L M

2 009B 2104897 IRWIN Jake M R M

3 008A 3072070 NINNIS Andrew M R M

2 007D 3015273 RAY Amit M R M

2 005C 2038301 SPENCER-NICE Riley M R M

1 007A 3048922 WARD Darren M R M

1 008B 3025288 LYGOE Rob MM R MM

1 009B 1007489 SHEVLIN Alan MM R MM

3 013B 3056701 JEFFERIES Eva W B W

3 016D 3072069 NINNIS Pauline W B W

1 017A 3025289 LYGOE Catherine WM B WM

1 003A 3032810 BECKINSALE-SMITH Harriet W C W

2 004D 3023685 PARTRIDGE Lily W C W

3 004A 3042378 WRIGHT Lily W C W

2 019C 3015356 CECIL Rachel W L W

2 019D 3133862 CURRAN Grace W L W

2 018D 3054244 KRASKER Judy W L W

2 012D 2116620 BRAIN Jazmin W R W

2 011C 20402151 A'BEAR Caroline WM R WM

3 011C 2134319 MACEY Karen WM R WM

160 WOLVERHAMPTON ARCHERS

2 003C 2022963 RIDES Connor N C N

1708 Gordano Valley Archers

1 011B 2020764 BROWN Neil NM R NM

1766 Great Rissington Archers

3 002A 2052483 HONOUR Paul M C M

1 009A 2112765 HOLDEN Dan M R M

1 010A 3068584 PREWETT Mark M R M

1807 FROME TOWN ARCHERS

3 016B 3007305 MILLBANK James N B N

2373 University of Bristol

2 006B 3002287 WILLIAMS Alex M R M

2 004A 2056903 BODE Amy W C W

2 006C 3073871 KAZMIERCZAK Magdalena W R W

2374 SIX TOWNS COMPANY OF ARCHERS

2 008C 1039214 BROOKS Andy N R N

2393 Newnham Archery Club

2 020B 3042703 SWEET Jessica W L W

2 013D 3030554 SNELL Amber W R W

2 014B 3030555 SNELL Ava W R W

2595 Wallingford Castle Archers

3 006B 3027476 COLLARD Nico N R N
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2595 Wallingford Castle Archers

3 009C 3059363 LUI Jeremy N R N

3 004B 3022851 GRIFFITHS Amelia X C X

3 013C 3038852 CLAYSON Matilda X R X

3 005A 2123234 KING Erin X R X

3 012C 3031499 WORTLEY Ellie X R X

2719 Compton Archery

3 002B 3012987 SHORTHOUSE Ritchie N C N

272 Oxford Archers

3 001B 981744 GLOVER Ben N C N

3 007A 3021948 PEI Yang N R N

408 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHAMPTON

3 010C 3061011 HADLEY Megan X R X

538 COASTAL ARCHERS

3 001C 2067077 FAYERS Rob N C N

539 BALLANDS BOWMEN

3 014B 956611 REES Andrew N B N

541 WELLS CITY ARCHERS

3 012D 3018419 HUDSMITH Clare X R X

544 BURNHAM COMPANY OF ARCHERS

3 019A 986823 HOLE Chris N L N

3 009D 3079285 AINGE Ewart N R N

3 012B 3055046 MORLEDGE Liv X R X

3 013A 3057525 WILMINGTON Chloe X R X

545 BOWMEN OF INA

3 002C 2081307 GOODES Liam N C N

3 009A 2094376 PARSONS Lee N R N

3 017B 2022342 VALE Alison X B X

3 003C 2110278 GOODES Hayley X C X

3 011D 1040661 PARSONS Karen X R X

547 BATH ARCHERS

3 020A 2030196 TUFFS Paul N L N

3 008B 982136 GARNER Duncan N R N

3 018C 3047171 STICKINGS Linda X L X

550 Tyndale Archers

3 015A 3031579 COTTIGNIES Alain M B M

3 018A 1057988 CALE Amanda W L W

568 Cheltenham Archers

2 002D 2102352 GRINNELL Jeff MM C MM

2 003D 3003366 MATTHEWS Dave MM C MM

1 008A 3013635 AMATA Carlos M R M

2 009D 3062710 BOSTOCK Oliver M R M

2 008D 3037889 EVE Richard M R M

1 005B 1006147 PATERSON Andrew M R M

2 009A 3057592 POTTER Richard M R M

1 011A 2020830 GRIFFIN Andrew MM R MM

2 010A 3071302 BOSTOCK Samantha W R W

2 013B 3067661 GULCUR Nazli W R W

2 014A 3012111 LEIVERS Sophie W R W

2 012A 3056558 NELMES Maddison W R W

1 016A 2110781 STEVENS Lorna W R W

570 Cleve Archers

2 015A 3003803 GROVES Connor M B M
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570 Cleve Archers

2 016A 3058845 YATES Luke M B M

2 005A 2048002 ASHWORTH Declan M R M

2 006A 3038435 GIBSON York M R M

2 005D 2057387 THOMAS Alec M R M

1 006B 2034092 MORTIMER David MM R MM

2 018B 3036828 BAILEY Alice W B W

2 018C 2058258 BRAIN Sophie W B W

2 020C 3042790 PONTET Lucy W L W

3 010D 3029878 COURQUIN Helen W R W

2 006D 3038384 KENDALL Jasmine W R W

2 013C 2120423 KLICZKA Maja W R W

1 016B 3057945 LUCKETT Zoe W R W

1 004B 2055545 ROGERS Thea W R W

2 012B 3058844 YATES Hayley W R W

2 010B 3069802 PYLE Helen WM R WM

575 Bowmen of Minchinhampton

1 018B 3066560 POLLEY Lumi W B W

577 Tockington Archers

3 016A 2119619 FARMER Alasdair M B M

3 015B 3043745 MCCORMACK Paul M B M

2 003B 3072068 MAIDMENT Colin M C M

1 002A 2119622 TEML Rikki M C M

2 002B 3073207 SHOVE Graham MM C MM

3 020B 1057992 PERRY Robin MM L MM

1 004A 2119621 TEML Debbie W C W

582 Bowmen of the Deans

3 015D 3041561 DOCHERTY Chris M B M

2 017A 3042424 INGLE-JONES Liam M B M

2 005B 3030600 HALL Richard MM R MM

3 008D 3027047 MARTIN Steve MM R MM

590 Hardy Country Bowmen

2 017D 3074301 SHELLY Teresa XM B XM

3 017D 3074301 SHELLY Teresa (2) XM B XM

602 South Wilts AC

2 019B 3058722 REESE Brendan N L N

2 014C 3058721 REESE Isabel X B X

603 Chippenham Archers

3 003B 959511 BURFITT Pauline XM C XM

605 Bowmen of Lytchett

1 001B 3056221 WENTZEL Deon N C N

615 Devizes Bowmen

2 016D 3008329 TRUSS John NM B NM

2 010C 3078209 TRUSS Caroline XM R XM

616 Kingston Archers

3 019B 2053844 BAUGHAN Steven N L N

3 018B 3033311 BAUGHAN Lucy X L X

618 Supermarine Bowmen

3 014A 3070817 LE HURAY David N B N

1 005A 3078746 ALEXANDER Charles N C N

1 002B 3021450 STEYTLER William N C N

3 003A 2073322 GROOM Chris NM C NM

3 008C 2098707 PARRY Martin N R N

3 009B 1020996 PRIOR John N R N
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618 Supermarine Bowmen

3 010A 3058095 JARVIS Colin NM R NM

3 005D 3064571 WRIGHT Joe NM R NM

3 016C 1012846 WILLS Wendy XM B XM

1 003B 3078747 ALEXANDER Nicole X C X

3 011B 1035184 VINES Rachel X R X

64 Castle Bowmen

2 014D 3027629 RAYNOR OWEN Steffan N B N

684 WYRE FOREST COMPANY OF ARCHERS

2 007C 2063046 HAZELL Wayne N R N

2 012C 3056711 MCINERNEY Ava X R X

690 SAINTS & SINNERS BOWMEN

2 019A 1015850 EVANS Henry N L N

692 REDHILL ARCHERS

2 003A 2076658 PILGRIM Sam N C N

2 009C 3070671 PAUL Oscar N R N

2 020A 1054039 HARDISTY Fran X L X

2 020D 2086441 PALMER Heiki X L X

2 013A 3049829 STAITE Lily X R X

2 011B 991896 WHITWORTH Liz X R X

694 MALVERN

2 001C 1027301 SHORT Steve N C N

697 Evesham

2 015C 3047348 DAVY Tony N B N

2 008A 3068949 ROBERTS Gareth N R N

2 004C 975117 HOLMES Jacquie X C X

699 Droitwich Archery Society

2 016B 3013513 MORRIS Chris N B N

1 015B 3006675 BISHOP Andy NM B NM

2 015D 3006675 BISHOP Andy (2) NM B NM

2 018A 3066158 GOOD Kat X B X

717 University of Warwick

3 006A 3045765 CHIU Wills N R N

3 007B 3060403 POTHUNNAH Shane N R N

3 006D 3086703 ZHOU Jiaxuan N R N

3 018D 2087216 PURCHASE Megan X L X

723 Sutton Coldfield AC

3 002D 2078559 ZHANG Zhuoqun N C N

729 Royal Leamington Spa

3 017A 2134737 DEE William N B N

3 015C 3059458 KEITH Euan N B N

3 020D 1056361 OWEN Glenn N L N

3 017C 3047890 TAPLIN Liz X B X

3 004C 2106792 GEORGIOU Georgia X R X

731 Meriden

3 001D 2044723 RICHARDS Carl N C N

3 019D 921215 SHORT Phil N L N

3 007C 2030121 HALL Tom N R N

3 006C 2124338 SAMS Russell N R N

3 003D 2044982 RICHARDS Verity X C X

3 005B 3046666 NAKSUKPAIBOON Piangfan X R X

3 004D 2035907 TAYLOR Kathryn X R X

739 University of Birmingham
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3 007D 3051122 O'REILLY Jake N R N

751 LEEK ARCHERS

2 004B 1052845 OAKES Veronique X C X

2 011A 2122638 LATOS Nicole X R X

759 STAFFORD ARCHERS

2 007B 3036382 LYCETT Steve N R N

763 LICHFIELD ARCHERS

2 015B 3067491 LAWRENCE Phil N B N

2 016C 3077282 SILVESTER Gareth N B N

2 002A 2048867 EVANS Wayne N C N

2 017C 3068835 BAILIE Helen X B X

77 St Kingsmark Bowmen

2 008B 3038126 WALLEY Terry NM R NM

79 Llantarnam

1 010B 3086126 PITT Robert NM R NM

1 017B 3086127 PITT Sharon XM B XM

943 NORTH CHESHIRE BOWMEN

1 015A 3060652 WILKINSON Andy N R N

DWB DORSET & WILTSHIRE BAREBOW

3 014A 3070817 LE HURAY David N B N

2 017D 3074301 SHELLY Teresa XM B XM

3 016C 1012846 WILLS Wendy XM B XM

DWC1 DORSET & WILTSHIRE COMPOUND 1

1 005A 3078746 ALEXANDER Charles N C N

1 002B 3021450 STEYTLER William N C N

1 003B 3078747 ALEXANDER Nicole X C X

DWC2 DORSET & WILTSHIRE COMPOUND 2

3 003A 2073322 GROOM Chris NM C NM

3 003B 959511 BURFITT Pauline XM C XM

DWL DORSET & WILTSHIRE LONGBOW

3 019B 2053844 BAUGHAN Steven N L N

2 019B 3058722 REESE Brendan N L N

3 018B 3033311 BAUGHAN Lucy X L X

DWR DORSET & WILTSHIRE RECURVE

3 008C 2098707 PARRY Martin N R N

3 009B 1020996 PRIOR John N R N

3 011B 1035184 VINES Rachel X R X

GJB GLOUCESTERSHIRE JUNIOR BAREBOW

3 014C 3045278 BOWDEN Sam M B M

1 018A 3024530 HENDRY Ethan M B M

3 013B 3056701 JEFFERIES Eva W B W

GJC GLOUCESTERSHIRE JNR COMPOUND

3 001A 2103363 FAULKNER Ryan M C M

1 003A 3032810 BECKINSALE-SMITH Harriet W C W

2 004D 3023685 PARTRIDGE Lily W C W

GJL GLOUCESTERSHIRE JUNIOR LONGBOW

2 020C 3042790 PONTET Lucy W L W

2 020B 3042703 SWEET Jessica W L W

GJR GLOUCESTERSHIRE JUNIOR RECURVE

1 008A 3013635 AMATA Carlos M R M

2 006D 3038384 KENDALL Jasmine W R W

2 014B 3030555 SNELL Ava W R W
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GSB GLOUCESTERSHIRE BAREBOW

3 016A 2119619 FARMER Alasdair M B M

2 016A 3058845 YATES Luke M B M

2 018B 3036828 BAILEY Alice W B W

GSC GLOUCESTERSHIRE COMPOUND

2 001A 2134317 MACEY Kieran M C M

1 002A 2119622 TEML Rikki M C M

3 004A 3042378 WRIGHT Lily W C W

GSL GLOUCESTERSHIRE LONGBOW

1 019B 3019183 KAINS Sean M L M

3 019C 2134318 MACEY Kevin M L M

2 018D 3054244 KRASKER Judy W L W

GSR GLOUCESTERSHIRE RECURVE

2 005C 2038301 SPENCER-NICE Riley M R M

2 006B 3002287 WILLIAMS Alex M R M

1 004B 2055545 ROGERS Thea W R W

OXC OXFORDSHIRE COMPOUND

3 001B 981744 GLOVER Ben N C N

3 002B 3012987 SHORTHOUSE Ritchie N C N

3 004B 3022851 GRIFFITHS Amelia X C X

OXR OXFORDSHIRE RECURVE

3 006B 3027476 COLLARD Nico N R N

3 007A 3021948 PEI Yang N R N

3 005A 2123234 KING Erin X R X

OXRJ OXFORDSHIRE JUNIOR RECURVE

3 009C 3059363 LUI Jeremy N R N

3 013C 3038852 CLAYSON Matilda X R X

3 012C 3031499 WORTLEY Ellie X R X

SOJRA SOMERSET JUNIOR RECURVE A

3 009D 3079285 AINGE Ewart N R N

3 012D 3018419 HUDSMITH Clare X R X

3 012B 3055046 MORLEDGE Liv X R X

SOJRB SOMERSET JUNIOR RECURVE B

3 013A 3057525 WILMINGTON Chloe X R X

SOMB SOMERSET BAREBOW

3 016B 3007305 MILLBANK James N B N

3 014B 956611 REES Andrew N B N

3 017B 2022342 VALE Alison X B X

SOMC SOMERSET COMPOUND

3 001C 2067077 FAYERS Rob N C N

3 002C 2081307 GOODES Liam N C N

3 003C 2110278 GOODES Hayley X C X

SOML SOMERSET LONGBOW

3 019A 986823 HOLE Chris N L N

3 020A 2030196 TUFFS Paul N L N

3 018C 3047171 STICKINGS Linda X L X

SOMR SOMERSET RECURVE

3 008B 982136 GARNER Duncan N R N

3 009A 2094376 PARSONS Lee N R N

3 011D 1040661 PARSONS Karen X R X

STAB STAFFORDSHIRE BAREBOW

2 015B 3067491 LAWRENCE Phil N B N
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STAB STAFFORDSHIRE BAREBOW

2 016C 3077282 SILVESTER Gareth N B N

2 017C 3068835 BAILIE Helen X B X

STAC STAFFORDSHIRE COMPOUND

2 002A 2048867 EVANS Wayne N C N

2 003C 2022963 RIDES Connor N C N

2 004B 1052845 OAKES Veronique X C X

STAR STAFFORDSHIRE RECURVE

2 008C 1039214 BROOKS Andy N R N

2 007B 3036382 LYCETT Steve N R N

2 011A 2122638 LATOS Nicole X R X

WB WARWICKSHIRE BAREBOW

3 017A 2134737 DEE William N B N

3 015C 3059458 KEITH Euan N B N

3 017C 3047890 TAPLIN Liz X B X

WC WARWICKSHIRE COMPOUND

3 001D 2044723 RICHARDS Carl N C N

3 002D 2078559 ZHANG Zhuoqun N C N

3 003D 2044982 RICHARDS Verity X C X

WL WARWICKSHIRE LONGBOW

3 020D 1056361 OWEN Glenn N L N

3 019D 921215 SHORT Phil N L N

3 018D 2087216 PURCHASE Megan X L X

WOJR WORCESTERSHIRE JUNIOR RECURVE

2 009C 3070671 PAUL Oscar N R N

2 012C 3056711 MCINERNEY Ava X R X

2 013A 3049829 STAITE Lily X R X

WORB WORCESTERSHIRE BAREBOW

2 015C 3047348 DAVY Tony N B N

2 016B 3013513 MORRIS Chris N B N

2 018A 3066158 GOOD Kat X B X

WORC WORCESTERSHIRE COMPOUND

2 003A 2076658 PILGRIM Sam N C N

2 001C 1027301 SHORT Steve N C N

2 004C 975117 HOLMES Jacquie X C X

WORL WORCESTERSHIRE LONGBOW

2 019A 1015850 EVANS Henry N L N

2 020A 1054039 HARDISTY Fran X L X

2 020D 2086441 PALMER Heiki X L X

WORR WORCESTERSHIRE RECURVE

2 007C 2063046 HAZELL Wayne N R N

2 008A 3068949 ROBERTS Gareth N R N

2 011B 991896 WHITWORTH Liz X R X

WRB WARWICKSHIRE RECURVE BLUE

3 006C 2124338 SAMS Russell N R N

3 006D 3086703 ZHOU Jiaxuan N R N

3 004C 2106792 GEORGIOU Georgia X R X

WRR WARWICKSHIRE RECURVE RED

3 007D 3051122 O'REILLY Jake N R N

3 007B 3060403 POTHUNNAH Shane N R N

3 005B 3046666 NAKSUKPAIBOON Piangfan X R X

WRY WARWICKSHIRE RECURVE YELLOW
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3 006A 3045765 CHIU Wills N R N

3 007C 2030121 HALL Tom N R N

3 004D 2035907 TAYLOR Kathryn X R X

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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